
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Thursday October 9, 2025 by 4:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: TMUA-W 25-07 Spavinaw Stem Wall Maintenance 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid  
DATE:    September 30, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Serigo Valles  City of Tulsa 918-596-9583 svalles@cityoftulsa.org  
Drew Liechti  City of Tulsa  918-596-9585 aliechti@cityoftulsa.org  
Dan Keithline Keithline Engineering  918-369-7911 dan@kengineering-us.com  
Zach McCall  Keithline Engineering  918-369-7911 zach@kengineering-us.com  
Aaron Wilcox  BECCO 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
Blake Haley Tri-Star Construction  918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Darrel Moorman Daris  918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com  
Jason Jones  CMI Sheet Piling 678-428-0298 jjones@cmilc.com  
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